Product Specifications
LPS-400-60-10 --  Light Pole Foundation
Product Type
Foundation Diameter
Foundation Length
Base Plate Shape
Bolt Hole Type
Bolt Circle/ Slot Dimensions
Number of Bolt Holes/ Slots
Cableway Distance From Base
Cableway Length
Cableway Width
Bolt Diameter
Base Plate Thickness
Base Plate Dimensions
Center Hole Dimension
Helix Diameter
Coating
Standard Package
Standard Package Unit
Weight/Ea.
Lighting Foundation
4" OD (101.6 mm)
60" (1524 mm)
Square
Slotted
7" (177.8 mm) - 12" (304.8 mm)
4 Slots
18" (457.2 mm)
3" (76.2 mm)
1-1/2" (38.1 mm)
3/4" (19.05 mm)
3/4" (19.05 mm)
13" (330.2 mm) x 13" (330.2 mm)
4" (101.6 mm)
10" (254 mm)
Hot-Dip Galvanized
1
Each
87 lbs
Notes
Lighting Foundation 4" Diameter x 60" Long
Earth Contact Products       1-866-327-0007        Fax:913-393-0008         www.getecp.com
Product Datasheet